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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Campbell333
Texas Dreams - 236

8.700 8.800 9.4759.450 36.425
5T 13T 2 1 1 

1 

Isabella Boettger365
Texas Dreams - 236

8.750 9.300 9.2759.075 36.400
4 4 8 3 2 

2 

Hailey Kennedy339
Texas Dreams - 236

8.500 8.950 8.8759.300 35.625
11T 10 4 13 3 

3 

Anna Jane Frost324
Texas Dreams - 236

8.400 9.425 8.6009.050 35.475
16T 1 9 27 4 

4 

Grace Wickham323
Texas Dreams - 236

7.750 9.350 9.0259.200 35.325
40T 3 5 7 5 

5 

Ava Rosiere347
Top Flight - 268

9.000 9.250 8.8508.200 35.300
1 5 36T 14T 6 

6 

Isabella Spangler325
Texas Dreams - 236

8.400 9.200 8.6509.000 35.250
17T 6 10T 24 7 

7 

Bethany Liebert320
Texas Dreams - 236

8.450 9.375 9.3508.000 35.175
13T 2 45T 2 8 

8 

Norah Collins302
Achievers - 250

8.200 8.800 8.8509.150 35.000
25T 14T 6 15T 9 

9 

Lexxi Guitierrez337
Texas Dreams - 236

8.800 9.050 8.6758.250 34.775
3 7T 34T 23 10 

10 

Amelia Polak346
Top Flight - 268

8.000 8.450 9.2009.100 34.750
37 25T 7 4T 11T

11T

Dove Void305
Achievers - 250

8.850 8.750 8.7008.450 34.750
2 16 25T 22 12T

12T

Addison Johnston351
U.S. Gold - 205

8.500 9.050 8.5758.575 34.700
12T 8T 22 28 13 

13 

Reagan Hasty303
Achievers - 250

8.700 8.550 9.2008.100 34.550
6T 23 43T 5T 14 

14 

Medeleine Rykov330
Texas Dreams - 236

7.600 8.775 8.6259.500 34.500
45T 15 1 25T 15 

15 

Abby McDonald348
U.S. Gold - 205

7.650 9.050 8.9008.500 34.100
43T 9T 23 11T 16 

16 

Eva Madden321
Texas Dreams - 236

8.250 8.025 8.3759.375 34.025
22T 35 3 34 17T

17T

Leah Haddis332
Texas Dreams - 236

8.650 7.600 9.1758.600 34.025
9 43T 21 6 18T

18T

Lyla Waterstreet344
Top Flight - 268

7.750 8.600 8.8008.825 33.975
41T 20T 14 19 19 

19 

Gianna Mintz322
Texas Dreams - 236

8.150 8.425 8.4758.775 33.825
27T 27 16 31 20 

20 

Elliott Klutts352
U.S. Gold - 205

8.350 7.600 8.8509.000 33.800
21 44T 11T 16T 21 

21 

Reaghan Neisius345
Top Flight - 268

8.700 7.700 8.9008.450 33.750
7T 41T 26T 12T 22 

22 

Parker Williamson311
Impact - 292

8.100 8.650 8.9508.000 33.700
31T 18T 46T 10 23 

23 

Alexandra Cole319
Texas Dreams - 236

7.800 8.000 8.8259.000 33.625
39 36T 12T 18 24 

24 

Isabella Nguyen328
Texas Dreams - 236

7.650 8.450 9.0008.450 33.550
44T 26T 27T 8T 25 

25 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Nims329
Texas Dreams - 236

7.400 8.150 9.0008.950 33.500
50 33 13 9T 26T

26T

Sadie Hernandez327
Texas Dreams - 236

7.600 8.600 8.8508.450 33.500
46T 21T 28T 17T 27T

27T

Stefania Chandarasorn353
U.S. Gold - 205

8.400 8.500 8.7757.700 33.375
18T 24 51T 20 28 

28 

Sophia Rosenberger336
Texas Dreams - 236

7.750 8.900 8.5508.125 33.325
42T 11 40T 29 29 

29 

Hanna Holzer306
Achievers - 250

8.200 8.650 8.7507.700 33.300
26T 19T 52T 21 30 

30 

Lane Firestone314
Impact - 292

7.900 8.600 8.6258.125 33.250
38 22T 41T 26T 31 

31 

Mackenzie McBride350
U.S. Gold - 205

8.050 8.350 8.4008.250 33.050
34T 30 35T 32T 32 

32 

Rachel Rudolph358
Win Kids - 203

8.150 8.400 8.1258.350 33.025
28T 28T 30 39 33 

33 

Amanda Salcedo340
Texas Dreams - 236

8.100 8.400 8.1758.300 32.975
32T 29T 32 38 34 

34 

Anaya Jaiswal334
Texas Dreams - 236

8.050 7.900 8.5008.425 32.875
35T 38T 29 30 35 

35 

Addison Koonce356
Win Kids - 203

8.050 7.600 8.2758.800 32.725
36T 45T 15 35 36 

36 

Camila Gonzalez354
Win Kids - 203

7.600 8.675 8.2008.150 32.625
47T 17 39 36T 37 

37 

Addyson Wills342
Top Flight - 268

8.550 7.700 7.9758.275 32.500
10 42T 33 42 38 

38 

Eve Wright341
Top Flight - 268

8.250 8.000 8.0508.125 32.425
23T 37T 42T 40 39 

39 

Rylie Hart317
Southlake - 299

8.400 8.300 7.8007.900 32.400
19T 31 49T 46T 40 

40 

Emma Gonzalez301
Achievers - 250

8.700 7.600 7.8258.100 32.225
8T 46T 44T 45 41 

41 

Elizabeth Dyer343
Top Flight - 268

8.150 7.550 8.4008.000 32.100
29T 49 47T 33T 42 

42 

Haley Peters364
World Of Gym-227

8.450 7.500 7.4008.700 32.050
14T 50 17T 49 43 

43 

Kennedy Sexauer361
World Of Gym-227

8.450 7.600 7.2508.475 31.775
15T 47T 24 50 44 

44 

Daniela Rodriguez335
Texas Dreams - 236

6.900 8.250 7.5008.675 31.325
54 32 19 48 45 

45 

Peyton Howard309
Impact - 292

8.250 7.450 6.9008.650 31.250
24T 51 20 52 46 

46 

Karly Cleveland363
World Of Gym-227

7.100 7.900 7.9008.200 31.100
53 39T 37T 43 47 

47 

Kinley Petzold313
Impact - 292

7.450 7.600 7.8757.950 30.875
49 48T 48 44 48 

48 

Dia Patel307
Denton - 237

7.250 6.550 8.2007.900 29.900
51 53T 50T 37T 49 

49 

Gracen Walling355
Win Kids - 203

7.200 6.550 7.8008.325 29.875
52 54T 31 47T 50 

50 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Zytynski359
Win Kids - 203

7.550 7.900 5.7756.950 28.175
48 40T 55 53 51 

51 

Hollyn Titterington308
Denton - 237

6.450 6.250 7.1506.550 26.400
55 55 56 51 52 

52 

Haley Schorsten310
Impact - 292

8.400 8.100 0.0008.700 25.200
20T 34 18T 55T 53 

53 

Kaydence Gouge331
Texas Dreams - 236

0.000 8.850 8.0258.200 25.075
56 12 38T 41 54 

54 

Kinsey Fink338
Texas Dreams - 236

8.150 7.250 0.0007.450 22.850
30T 52 53 56T 55 

55 

Baylee Oster362
World Of Gym-227

8.100 0.000 5.5007.050 20.650
33T 56 54 54 56 

56 
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